MONTH
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

YEAR
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

HOUSE BILL 3693 REPORT
2018 GAS SERVICE REPORT
ANNUAL CONSUMPTION & TOTAL EXPENDITURES

BASE RATE
(PLUS CCF & TAX)

$44.66
$44.66
$41.91
$41.91
$41.91
$41.92
$41.92
$41.92
$43.47
$43.47
$43.47
$43.47

$514.69

RATE FOR CCF
(100 CUBIC FT)
0.08494
0.08494
0.08494
0.08494
0.08494
0.08494
0.08494
0.08494
0.08494
0.08494
0.08494
0.08494

METER READ
5106
5186
5186
5186
5186
5186
5186
5186
5186
5186

31
173

TOTAL SPEND
$122.97
$103.16

$45.94
$46.06
$45.06
$45.07
$45.07
$45.19
$46.86
$46.86
$64.91
$125.28

$782.43|




MONTH
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

ANNUAL kWh & TOTAL EXPENDITURES

YEAR
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

HOUSE BILL 3693 REPORT
2018 ELECTRIC SERVICE REPORT

kWh
CONSUMPTION
3480
3420
4200
4500
8640
9360
9180
8220
5640
3720
3480
3300

TOTAL SPEND
$382.65
$375.27
$417.03
$449.92
$712.59
§724.71
$738.83
$643.96
$506.37
$391.88
$328.04
$307.90

$5,979.15|
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