HOUSE BILL 3693 REPORT 2018 GAS SERVICE REPORT ANNUAL CONSUMPTION & TOTAL EXPENDITURES

		BASE RATE	RATE FOR CCF		
MONTH	YEAR	(PLUS CCF & TAX)	(100 CUBIC FT)	METER READ	TOTAL SPEND
JANUARY	2018	\$44.66	0.08494	5106	\$122.97
FEBRUARY	2018	\$44.66	0.08494	5186	\$103.16
MARCH	2018	\$41.91	0.08494	5186	\$45.94
APRIL	2018	\$41.91	0.08494	5186	\$46.06
MAY	2018	\$41.91	0.08494	5186	\$45.06
JUNE	2018	\$41.92	0.08494	5186	\$45.07
JULY	2018	\$41.92	0.08494	5186	\$45.07
AUGUST	2018	\$41.92	0.08494	5186	\$45.19
SEPTEMBER	2018	\$43.47	0.08494	5186	\$46.86
OCTOBER	2018	\$43.47	0.08494	5186	\$46.86
NOVEMBER	2018	\$43.47	0.08494	31	\$64.91
DECEMBER	2018	\$43.47	0.08494	173	\$125.28
		\$514.69			\$782.43

HOUSE BILL 3693 REPORT 2018 ELECTRIC SERVICE REPORT ANNUAL kWh & TOTAL EXPENDITURES

		kWh	
MONTH	YEAR	CONSUMPTION	TOTAL SPEND
JANUARY	2018	3480	\$382.65
FEBRUARY	2018	3420	\$375.27
MARCH	2018	4200	\$417.03
APRIL	2018	4500	\$449.92
MAY	2018	8640	\$712.59
JUNE	2018	9360	\$724.71
JULY	2018	9180	\$738.83
AUGUST	2018	8220	\$643.96
SEPTEMBER	2018	5640	\$506.37
OCTOBER	2018	3720	\$391.88
NOVEMBER	2018	3480	\$328.04
DECEMBER	2018	3300	\$307.90

\$5,979.15